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Company Name

« NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Company Number

714016

[MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share cerfificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant
WONG SAU HING
WONG SAU HING
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG

CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN MUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
CHAN HUNG TUNG
FONG SIN MAN
FONG SIN MAN
FONG SIN MAN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
YEUNG NGAN SIN
LO KIT YING
LC KIT YING
LO KIT YING
LO KIT YING
CHEUNG WAL CHOI
CHANG PAULINE PO LIN
CHANG PAULINE PO LIN
CHEUNG NGA MAN
CHEUNG NGA MAN

Registered Holder
NG PING KONG DECEASED

NG PING KCNG DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE BECEASED
KOC MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED
KOO MEE YEE DECEASED

- Same ~

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Sare -

- Same -

- Same -
MAK KING MUI DECEASED

- Same -

- Same -

CHEUNG PIK LIN
CHEUNG PIK LIN

Certificate Number

lof2

MTR03419804
MTR70275172
MTR03532173
MTR03626579
MTRO372459C
MTRO3816815
MTR03912529
MTRO4004873
MTR04100650
MTR(4191336
MTRO4287111
MTRO4376435
MTR04469285
MTR04556968
MTR04648038
MTR04811598
MTR04900625
MTR04982717
MTRO5066508
MTR00313726
MTRG0875185
MTR70361745
MTRO0751686
MTRO1151038
MTR01322083
MTR01420126
MTR01546430
MTRO1670378
MTR01789678
MTR01852552
MTR02005529
MTR02117187
MTR02224048
MTR02335829
MTRO2444061
MTRO2554647
MTR02662473
MTR02779238
MTR02884420
MTRO2985615
MTRO3109522
MTR03218106
MTR033224%95
MTR03429837
MTR70298197
MTR02726730
MTR02832223
MTRO2540147
MTR03048971
MTR00223332
MTR02741280
MTRO2846614
MTRO3896552
MTRO4084731

Number of Shares

@1
@ 33
@ 40
@ 14
@ 38
@13
@41
@1
@ 35
@ 16
@37
@ 12
@ 39
@10
@ 53
@ 12
@ 47
@ 12
@ 10
@ 1,000
@ 50
@ 66
@7
@ 50
@ 14
@ 26
@ 15
@ 37
@17
@ 28
@ 14
@29
@ 11
@20
@9
@ 18
@ 10
@ 15
@7
@ 24
@7
@ 18
@7
@23
@ 66
@ 23
@1
@ 37
@11
@ 500
@6
@3
@ 14
@ 12

Class of Shares

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
QOrdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
QOrdinary
QOrdinary
QOrdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
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CHEUNG NGA MAN CHEUNG PIK LIN MTR04453754 @ 13 Crdinary
CHEUNG NGA MAN CHEUNG PIK LIN MTRO4542142 @3 Ordinary
CHEUNG NGA MAN CHEUNG PIK LiN MTR04797145 @4 Ordinary
CHEUNG NGA MAN CHEUNG PIK LIN MTR04968911 @ 4 Ordinary
LEUNG KAI TAI DAVE - Same - MTRO0848260 @ 25 Ordinary
LUNG WING YEE - Same - MTRO0730380 @3 Ordinary
LUNG WING YEE - Same - MTR01128640 @ 25 Ordinary
CHENG MEI NGOR - Same - MTRO0848202 @ 50 Ordinary
CHEUNG MEI CHI - Same - MTR04361052 @7 Ordinary
CHEUNG MEI CHI - Same - MTR04453545 @ 24 Ordinary
CHEUNG MEI CHI ~ Same - MTR04541942 @6 Ordinary
CHEUNG MEL CHI - Same - MTR04632550 @ 32 Ordinary
CHEUNG MEI CHI - Same - MTRO4796950 @8 Ordinaty
CHEUNG MEI CHI - Same - MTR04885847 @ 29 Ordinary
CHEUNG MEI CHI - Same - MTR04968722 @7 Ordinary
CHEUNG MEI CHI - Same - MTRO5052206 @ 32 Ordinary
CHEUNG MEI CHI - Same - MTRO5133073 @ 14 Ordinary
CHAN LAI CHUN - Same - MTR00886170 @ 50 Ordinary
TONG TOI PING - Same - MTR05099711 @ 68 Ordinary
TONG TOI PING - Same - MTR05178546 @ 30 Ordinary
LI SUET LIN - Same - MTR05246263 @29 Ordinary
LEUNG SHEK HOI - Same - MTR05243884 @ 103 Ordinary
CHAN CHOI MEI IRENE - Same - MTR02129612 @ 44 Crdinary
WANG HONG MET - Same - MTRO4849068 @3 Ordinary
WANG HONG ME1 - Same - MTR(04938517 @ 14 Ordinary
WANG HONG MEI - Same - MTRO5018508 @3 Ordinary
WANG HONG MEI - Same - MTR(5280691 @ 15 Ordinary
WANG HONG MEI - Same - MTRO52806592 @6 Crdinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

{a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

{b) the Company has not received notice of any cther claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance.

2023-08-23 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar

of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Keng Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer
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